London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 19th February 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Crest Nicholson CRST
Retained

Aggreko Plc AGK
Capital & Countries Prop CPAC
Elements Plc ELM
Royal Dutch Shell PLC RDSB
Sabmiller SAB
Wh Smith Plc SMWH

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

OLD

598.3

762.5
375.8
196.9
1349.5
4090
1871

ACTION

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Henderson Group Plc, INTU Properties, NB Gib Flot Rte

NEW

596

762.5
375.8
196.9
1349.5
4090
1871



Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

BHP Billiton BLT Buy 970 755.9
Imi Plc IMI Buy 852.5 748

h Y S| @ g £ vo| @ [y rst| ] wacon | s | e | 2 e |
| [+
[~ % e Al
lew ools 7

File N

wreC o/ 1Day | 4% tweek [l AR #' T8 B asc M mmist o/ amsst £ niew B onist 4o

3N AAL ABF ACA ADM

214
104

i —ox

@ e m

2

= o

BLT - BHP Billion l
BuyonStop - 970 ‘H»
Inital Stop Loss -755.9

TradeRisk - 214p

ea =B+ N\

- 800,
755.9000

VVVVVV

|Hm‘m||\mm\\IHH||HHI\H\|“‘\||HH|HH\I\HII\\HIH\HHH‘HMH\HWHH\‘HH‘

day, 18 July 2014 Open: 2, 057 Low: 2,485,625 Clo: 9,200 Range: lume: 27,074,834 High Date: Wednesday, 16 July 2014 Low Date: Monday, 14 uly 201

2016 34,48 xr



MARKET ANALYST 8

I g = B +

T @ Tager # VoL © PR || RS [|] MACDH N MA o/ Templotes o IMonth ¥ Tagers & BB o/ TMonth

WRPC o/ 1Day 4* 1Week ] AR £ T8 [ ABc 4 ATRISL o ARsSL 0 HL-Ene By HLst £ om £ ow

B %% PO ?

File  New Tools Settings Data  Aleris Searches Help

In, I,

i -ox

- 1500.000

It -

M | i
MM I h ﬁ Hﬁ -

! f
I L H”“t
M Ll e
HHI B
il

MLH mm,w
i
Dlulmlg'm'ﬂmllmllI.m||||.||IM|||II||| m;g“mﬂ

Date: Friday, 23 November 2013 Open: 1,483.000 High: 1,493.000 Low: 1,458.000 Close: 1,468.000 Range: 35.000 Volume: 2,805,393 High Date: Monday, 25 November 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 28 November 2013 Position: 1015 Cursor Value : 123122



