# London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

# Week Ending Friday 19th February 2016

**Currency – British Pence** 

Last week there were 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

There are 0 new orders for this week.

**Entries:** 

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW

#### **Amended**

Crest Nicholson	CRST	598.3	Amend	596
-----------------	------	-------	-------	-----

### Retained

Aggreko Plc	AGK	762.5	Retain	762.5
Capital & Countries Prop	CPAC	375.8	Retain	<b>375.8</b>
Elements Plc	ELM	196.9	Retain	196.9
Royal Dutch Shell PLC	RDSB	1349.5	Retain	1349.5
Sabmiller	SAB	4090	Retain	4090
Wh Smith Plc	SMWH	1871	Retain	1871

### **WORKING ORDERS:**

#### **CANCELLED ORDERS:**

Henderson Group Plc, INTU Properties, NB Gib Flot Rte

Name	Code	Direction E	Entry S	Stop Loss Trade Risl
. (4)	<b>-</b>			- 10 p = 000 11 aa0 11.0.

### **Amended**

### Retained

BHP Billiton	BLT	Buy	970	755.9	214
Imi Plc	IMI	Buy	852.5	748	104

## **NEW ORDERS:**

## **CHARTS:**



